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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information In this report is public Information)

Neme of candidate, committee or corporation _T ¥ (A : UNESS 5
Office sought or ballot question ¥l Y n.;'l,i"lﬂ'l I35 I‘f)w er Distrlet “:/

Type of - Candidate report Perlod of time covered by report:
report 3 Campalgn committes report

Assoclation or corporation report ; 1=/ i ' ﬁ/ '
Final report o 51 ® ﬁ

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Glve the total for all tontributions received during the periad of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or In-kind) rather than contributor, See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year, This Itemization must Include name, address, employer
or accupatlon If self-employed, amount and date for these contributions,

CASH s (D, 177 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND _Q@QLQ]
+

IN-KIND $
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED -

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the perlod of time covered by report,
Attach additional sheets If necessary.

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must |ist any medla project or corporate message project for which contrlbution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200, Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets If necessary.

Project title or description
' Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or

of Reciplent Contribution
Arnount

| certify that this is a ful) and true statement,
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DATE

07/31/24

08/03/24

08/13/24

08/16/24

08/31/24
08/07/24

08/17/24

08/28/24

08/31/24
09/03/24
09/06/24

09/12/24

Sheetl

TO/FROM WHOM
BANK INTEREST

Office Depot
Ink for printer

Sam's Club
Candy for Backwoods Bash Parade

Elizabeth Persons
Can Koozies

Frank Duresky
Mileage to do Chatabout at KB101
122 miles @ .67 cents a mile
mileage to drive to Blackduck for the
Backwoods Bash Parade
72 miles @ .67 cents a mile

mileage to drive to Hines to deliver
Signs — 82 miles @ .67 cents a mile

BANK INTEREST
Virginia Leonhardt, retired
Curt Evans Construction/Curt Evans

Universal Screenprint
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PAYMENTS DEPOSITS

$1.04
$84.51
$107.87
$63.50
$184.92
0.73
$50.00
$600.00
$447.50

IN KIND



