CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information) Name of candidate, committee or corporation Office sought or ballot question With to DNEV District Type of Candidate report report Period of time covered by report: Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer CASH TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND IN-KIND TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED **DISBURSEMENTS** include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Date Purpose Amount TOTAL CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or of Recipient Contribution Amount TOTAL I certify that this is a full and true statement. Signature Telephone 218-55 WEMAII (if available) Jana duresky 6 N 514685 gynailion

For Office Use Only: Name

Sheet1

DATE 07/31/24	TO/FROM WHOM BANK INTEREST	PAYMENTS DEPOSITS \$1.04	IN KIND
08/03/24	Office Depot Ink for printer	\$84.51	
08/13/24	Sam's Club Candy for Backwoods Bash Parade	\$107.87	£
08/16/24	Elizabeth Persons Can Koozies	\$63.50	
08/31/24 08/07/24	Frank Duresky Mileage to do Chatabout at KB101 122 miles @ .67 cents a mile	\$184.92	
08/17/24	mileage to drive to Blackduck for the Backwoods Bash Parade 72 miles @ .67 cents a mile		.8
08/28/24	mileage to drive to Hines to deliver Signs – 82 miles @ .67 cents a mile		
08/31/24	BANK INTEREST	0.73	
09/03/24	Virginia Leonhardt, retired	\$50.00	
09/06/24	Curt Evans Construction/Curt Evans	\$600.00	
09/12/24	Universal Screenprint	\$447.50	